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SER 221 Introduction to Sericulture (1+1)

Marks Scored

External
ID No. Student Name Remarks

24.50 62.921 AMM 0091 Yashas Gowda D P 13.50 11.00 6.29238.42

2 AMM 1001 A U NANDITHA 44.25 20.00 19.50 39.50 83.75 8.375

3 AMM 1002 ABHISHEK S M 37.50 21.00 22.75 43.75 81.25 8.125

AMM 1003 ABHISHEK TS 38.17 18.00 21.70 39.70 77.87 7.7874

ADARSHA B R5 AMM 1004 31.25 16.50 14.25 30.75 62.00 6.200

6 AMM 1005 ADITHYA G A 38.75 18.00 21.00 39.00 77.75 7.775

7 AMM 1006 AHAN P K 33.75 16.50 13.50 30.00 63.75 6.375

8 AMM 1007 AISHWARYA M S 44.25 20.50 21.75 42.25 86.50 8.650

AMM 1008 AJAY ARALAGUNDAGI 37.08 13.50 16.75 30.25 67.33 6.7339

AMM 1009 AMARESH 40.42 21.50 15.50 37.00 77.42 7.74210

11 AMM 1010 ANGELINA STANLY 45.25 20.00 22.75 42.75 88.00 8.800

12 AMM 1011 ANKITHA H M 40.75 19.50 23.45 42.95 83.70 8.370

13 AMM 1012 AVINASH 31.85 17.50 04.25 21.75 53.60 5.360

AVINASH M 36.42 19.25 39.75 76.17 7.61714 AMM 1013 20.50

15 AMM 1014 BALAJI RAMESH 36.50 15.50 11.00 26.50 63.00 6.300

AMM 1015 BASAVARAJ G H 33.00 18.00 15.25 33.25 66.25 6.62516

BHARATH KUMAR A M 22.00 44.50 87.50 8.75017 AMM 1016 43.00 22.50

AMM 1017 BHAVANA D K 35.00 15.00 07.25 22.25 57.25 5.72518

41.50 15.25 32.25 73.75 7.37519 AMM 1018 BHAVANA K K 17.00

AMM 1019 BHAVISH KA 42.25 21.50 11.00 32.50 74.75 7.47520

BHAVYA P 43.42 21.00 24.50 45.50 88.92 8.89221 AMM 1020

AMM 1021 BHOOMIKAH C 36.25 16.00 24.30 40.30 76.55 7.65522

AMM 1022 BHUMIKA Y R 41.50 12.50 17.00 29.50 71.00 7.10023
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24 AMM 1023 BHUVAN B V NAIDU 32.17 15.00 17.95 32.95 65.12 6.512

25 AMM 1024 BHUVAN V 42.25 19.00 12.50 31.50 73.75 7.375

26 AMM 1025 BRINDHA M U 40.00 14.50 19.50 34.00 74.00 7.400

27 AMM 1026 CHAITANYA H 40.17 17.00 16.00 33.00 73.17 7.317

28 AMM 1028 CHANDRASHEKHAR 18.5037.17 15.50 34.00 71.17 7.117

29 AMM 1030 CHIDANANDATA 38.92 17.50 19.00 36.50 75.42 7.542

30 AMM 1031 DEEPTHI K M 43.17 15.00 15.50 30.50 73.67 7.367

31 AMM 1032 DHANALAKSHMIG K 40.92 19.00 16.75 35.75 76.67 7.667

32 AMM 1033 FAIZA TANZEEM 38.58 17.50 16.00 33.50 72.08 7.208

33 AMM 1034 GAGANASHREE H 41.75 19.00 13.25 32.25 74.00 7.400

AMM 1035 GANAVI N G34 37.08 14.00 16.75 30.75 67.83 6.783

GOWTHAM R35 AMM 1036 33.75 16.00 18.00 34.00 67.75 6.775

36 AMM 1037 GREESHMA URS B R 37.50 18.00 16.25 34.25 71.75 7.175

GURUKIRAN B R37 AMM 1038 36.17 16.00 17.50 33.50 69.67 6.967

38 AMM 1039 HARSHITHA K R 20.50 17.7545.00 38.25 83.25 8.325

39 AMM 1041 HOYAL AIYANNA A P 15.00 18.50 71.4237.92 33.50 7.142

40 AMM 1042 JASASWINI JENA 43.25 14.50 23.00 37.50 80.75 8.075

JEEVAN S M41 AMM 1043 36.67 18.50 22.00 40.50 77.17 7.717

42 AMM 1044 JESNA FIRDOSE 41.00 20.50 23.50 44.00 85.00 8.500

43 AMM 1045 KANTESH MARUTI TUMMANAVAR 42.75 19.50 22.25 41.75 84.50 8.450

AMM 1046 KARTHIKKV 35.00 19.00 15.25 34.25 69.25 6.92544

45 AMM 1047 KAVYAH N 38.92 13.00 13.00 26.00 64.92 6.492

46 AMM 1048 KAVYA S 40.00 15.00 16.85 31.85 71.85 7.185

24.20 42.70 87.03 8.70347 AMM 1051 LIKHITHA D 44.33 18.50

48 AMM 1052 MAHANIDHI M P 45.00 20.50 11.50 32.00 77.00 7.700

49 AMM 1055 MOHAMMED SHABAAZ 33.58 15.50 12.50 28.00 61.58 6.158

18.00 37.50 79.67 7.96750 AMM 1056 MOHAMMED SHOIB AKTHER 42.17 19.50

15.50 21.00 36.50 76.50 7.65051 AMM 1058 NISHA K A 40.00

42.00 83.50 8.350PASUPULASRILEKHA 41.50 20.00 22.0052 AMM 1059

22.00 20.25 42.25 86.50 8.650AMM 1060 PAVAN N N 44.2553

18.00 20.60 38.60 76.60 7.660PAVANKUMAR HIREMATH 38.0054 AMM 1061

19.00 19.25 38.25 73.92 7.392POONYA RAM MEENA 35.6755 AMM 1062

89.25 8.92522.00 21.00 43.00PRAJWAL J 46.2556 AMM 1063
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33.25 18.50 10.25 28.75 62.00 6.20057 AMM 1064

AMM 1065 PRAVEEN KUMAR N 36.83 16.00 18.75 34.75 71.58 7.15858

AMM 1066 PREETHI N 43.25 15.50 24.00 39.50 82.75 8.27559

15.50 23.0060 AMM 1067 RAHULD 32.50 07.50 55.50 5.550

33.83 13.00 13.75 26.75 60.58 6.05861 AMM 1068 RAHULS

7.875RAKESH BK 42.75 18.00 18.00 36.00 78.7562 AMM 1069

72.83 7.283RANJITHA B 43.33 15.00 14.50 29.5063 AMM 1070

7.875ROHIT 39.25 20.50 19.00 39.50 78.7564 AMM 1072

15.00 35.00 76.00 7.600AMM 1073 SAGAR BASAVARAJ PALLED 41.00 20.0065

33.50 71.17 7.117SAGEERAHMED B ATTAR 37.67 18.00 15.5066 AMM 1074

18.50 34.50 74.50 7.450SAHANA Y K 40.00 16.0067 AMM 1075

60.50 6.05032.00 14.00 14.50 28.50AMM 1076 SANJU K P68

23.50 21.25 44.75 87.42 8.742SHANKAR REDDY 42.6769 AMM 1077

11.50 28.50 66.33 6.633SHAYESTA SULTANA R 37.83 17.0070 AMM 1078

6.04219.50 08.50 28.00 60.42SHIVA KUMAR C M 32.4271 AMM 1079

40.25 83.00 8.30042.75 18.50 21.75AMM 1080 SHIVAPPA VAKKALAD72

6.57516.50 12.00 28.50 65.75SHRAVAN KUMAR 37.2573 AMM 1081

40.50 77.67 7.76737.17 17.50 23.00AMM 1082 SHREESHAIL74

79.25 7.92517.00 19.50 36.50SINCHANA J 42.7575 AMM 1083

5.79212.00 08.50 20.50 57.92SINDHU H G 37.42AMM 108476

38.25 84.25 8.42546.00 19.00 19.25SNEHA B SAMM 108577

21.00 38.00 83.50 8.35045.50 17.00AMM 1086 SNEHAS P78

72.83 7.28319.00 20.50 39.50SOMASHEKAR GOWDA J S 33.33AMM 108779

23.75 56.83 5.68310.50 13.2533.08AMM 1088 SONU KUMAR80

75.50 7.55021.50 15.00 36.5039.00AMM 1089 SPOORTHI D81

45.00 92.75 9.27521.00 24.00SPOORTHI T K 47.75AMM 109082

62.25 6.22516.50 11.25 27.7534.50AMM 1091 SRINIVASA V83

8.22515.75 36.25 82.2546.00 20.50SUDEEP H RAMM 109284

79.25 7.92521.00 12.50 33.5045.75AMM 1093 SUDEEP R85

77.75 7.77515.50 22.00 37.50SUPRIYA S UJJANNANAVAR 40.25AMM 109486

7.19233.75 71.9238.17 16.00 17.75THEJAS A V87 AMM 1095

6.25008.00 22.50 62.5040.00 14.50AMM 1096 UJWALA S L88

8.65042.25 86.5019.50 22.7544.25VANYASHREE VAMM 109789
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21.00 22.50 43.50 88.75 8.875VARSHA RAMESH GANIGER 45.2590 AMM 1098

10.00 15.50 25.50 65.67 6.567AMM 1099 VARSHITHA V 40.1791

6.30836.08 14.00 13.00 27.00 63.0892 AMM 1100 VEERENDRA

19.75 33.75 74.25 7.425VIKAS G R 40.50 14.0093 AMM 1101

18.50 39.00 79.08 7.908VIKAS GOWDA B 40.08 20.5094 AMM 1102

40.17 22.50 37.50 77.67 7.767VINAY R BARKI 15.0095 AMM 1103

15.50 48.59 FAILVINEETH GOWDA S 33.09 11.50 04.0096 AMM 1104 FAIL

23.00 40.50 85.50 8.550VINUTHA K 45.00 17.5097 AMM 1105

37.05 72.80 7.280VISHWANATH K N 35.75 14.50 22.5598 AMM 1106

34.00 76.75 7.67542.75 18.50 15.5099 AMM 1107 YASHAS K V

18.85 35.35 70.02 7.002YASHWANTH K R 34.67 16.50100 AMM 1108

I.The HOD/Course Teacher/Dept.of Sericulture

2. Assistant Registrar.Concerned College.

3.The notice board, 4.The File UEC/EEC ,5.www.iiasbangalore.edu.in

Generated through UGAM ® Software
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